2025 PAC Contributions
(YTD July 31, 2025)

VIRGINIA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Ballard for Delegate

Bill Wiley for Delegate

Buddy Fowler for Delegate

Candi King for VA

Candi King for VA

Chris Runion for Delegate

Christie New Craig for Senate
Christie New Craig for Senate
Colette4RVA

Colette4RVA

Delores Oates for Delegate
Democratic Black Caucus of Virginia
Diggs for Senate

Ellen Campbell for Delegate
Friends of AC Cordoza

Friends of AC Cordoza

Friends of Adam Tolbert

Friends of Angelia Williams Graves
Friends of Angelia Williams Graves
Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata
Friends of Barry D. Knight

Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate
Friends of Bryce Reeves

Friends of Chad Green

Friends of Chad Green

Friends of Chad Green

Friends of Chad Green

Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Charniele Herring

DATE
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
4/18/2025

5/6/2025
6/26/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
4/28/2025
3/20/2025
5/15/2025
4/25/2025
4/24/2025
5/15/2025
4/22/2025

5/7/2025
7/14/2025
3/19/2025
4/18/2025
7/28/2025

5/8/2025
6/18/2025

5/7/2025
7/14/2025
3/19/2025
4/18/2025
5/15/2025
6/27/2025

1/2/2025
4/22/2025
7/30/2025

Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

AMOUNT
$50,000
$10,000

$5,000
$50,000
$100,000
$15,000
$5,000
$10,000
$2,500
$12,500
$5,000
$5,000
$50,000
$30,000
$10,000
$20,000
$2,500
$30,000
$25,000
$5,000
$25,000
$90,000
$25,000
$5,000
$10,000
$5,000
$10,000
$25,000
$50,000
$100,000
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Friends of Don Scott
Friends of Don Scott
Friends of Emily Jordan
Friends of Geary Higgins
Friends of Geary Higgins
Friends of Glen Sturtevant
Friends of Glen Sturtevant
Friends of Jennifer Boysko
Friends of Luke Torian
Friends of Otto Wachsmann
Friends of Phillip Scott
Friends of Phillip Scott
Friends of Scott Wyatt
Friends of Tara Durant
Gilbert for Delegate

Hayes for Delegate

Hillary Pugh Kent for Delegate
J. Ward for Delegate

John Reid for Virginia
John Reid for Virginia
Kilgore for Delegate

Kim Taylor for Virginia

Kim Taylor for Virginia
Lateef for VA

Lateef for VA

Lateef for VA

Leadership for an Equitable Tomorrow PAC

Leftwich for Delegate
Leftwich for Delegate
Locke for Senate

Locke for Senate

Locke for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Luther Cifers for Virginia
Mark Earley for Delegate
Mark Earley for Delegate
Mark Earley for Delegate
Marsden for Senate
McDougle for Virginia
McQuinn for Delegate
McQuinn for Delegate
Michael Webert for Delegate
Mike Lamonea for Delegate
Miyares for Virginia

3/4/2025
4/18/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
7/10/2025

6/2/2025

6/9/2025

5/6/2025
3/10/2025
7/10/2025

1/2/2025

5/7/2025
6/27/2025
5/23/2025
3/10/2025
4/22/2025
6/10/2025
4/22/2025
6/20/2025
6/27/2025
3/11/2025

5/7/2025
7/14/2025
4/24/2025
5/23/2025

6/2/2025
3/21/2025
4/23/2025
7/30/2025
4/18/2025

6/9/2025
6/26/2025
4/21/2025

6/4/2025

5/2/2025
4/24/2025
5/22/2025
6/27/2025
4/28/2025
4/18/2025

5/7/2025
7/14/2025
4/23/2025

7/7/2025

3/7/2025

$100,000
$100,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$10,000
$15,000
$35,000
$25,000
$15,000
$1,000
$20,000
$50,000
$25,000
$90,000
$30,000
$1,000
$50,000
$40,000
$10,000
$22,500
$20,000
$5,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$75,000
$90,000
$30,000
$100,000
$100,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$2,500
$5,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$90,000
$30,000
$25,000
$90,000
$5,000
$150,000
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Miyares for Virginia

Miyares for Virginia

Miyares for Virginia

Moving Mountains PAC

Orrock for House

Peake for Senate

Point of Friction PAC

Prince William County Democrats
Reid for Delegate

Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Republican Party of Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Shannon Taylor for Virginia
Sickles for Delegate

Stoney for Lt. Governor

Stoney for Lt. Governor

Stoney for Lt. Governor

Stoney for Lt. Governor

Stoney for Lt. Governor

Stoney for Lt. Governor

Surovell for Senate

Surovell for Senate

Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
The Virginia Forward PAC

Tom Garrett for Delegate

Tommy Wright for Delegate
Virginia Democratic Women's Caucus
Virginia Future Generations PAC
Virginia Future Generations PAC
Virginia House Democratic Caucus
Vision for Virginia PAC

Wendell Walker for Delegate
Wendell Walker for Delegate
Whittle for Delegate

Wilt for Delegate

Wilt for Delegate

Winsome for Governor

4/10/2025
4/30/2025
6/24/2025
3/21/2025
5/15/2025
4/24/2025
6/9/2025
6/6/2025
7/7/2025
3/21/2025
4/28/2025
3/7/2025
4/8/2025
4/30/2025
5/6/2025
5/15/2025
5/22/2025
6/5/2025
6/6/2025
6/12/2025
7/14/2025
4/24/2025
5/16/2025
5/22/2025
6/4/2025
6/9/2025
6/13/2025
4/21/2025
6/20/2025
5/6/2025
6/18/2025
6/2/2025
7/14/2025
5/2/2025
6/30/2025
4/18/2025
6/20/2025
6/18/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
5/8/2025
7/15/2025
6/2/2025
6/9/2025
3/20/2025

$150,000
$150,000
$250,000
$67,500
$50,000
$90,000
$25,000
$10,000
$70,000
$90,000
$10,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$100,000
$250,000
$25,000
$150,000
$25,000
$25,000
$30,000
$70,000
$100,000
$125,000
$68,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$25,000
$50,000
$15,000
$1,000
$10,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$90,000
$2,500
$5,000
$10,000
$2,500
$50,000
$50,000
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Winsome for Governor
Wren Williams for Delegate

6/23/2025
4/21/2025

In-Kind Campaign Contributions*

VIRGINIA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Colette4RVA

Friends of Luke Torian

House Republican Campaign Committee, Inc
J Ward for Delegate

Locke for State Senate

Lucas for Senate

McQuinn for the 81st District
McQuinn for the 81st District

Reid for Delegate

Sickles for Delegate

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus
Winsome for Governor

DATE
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/31/2025
7/29/2025

1/7/2025
5/29/2025
5/20/2025

5/6/2025
7/31/2025
7/14/2025
6/24/2025
3/25/2025

$200,000
$25,000

AMOUNT
$261
$55,936
$874
$2,579
$7,997
$1,832
$1,500
$2,509
$2,037
$1,401
$38,242
$5,687
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