

## **2025 PAC Contributions**

(YTD July 31, 2025)

VIRGINIA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE	DATE	<b>AMOUNT</b>	<b>PARTY</b>
Ballard for Delegate	6/9/2025	\$50,000	R
Bill Wiley for Delegate	6/9/2025	\$10,000	R
Buddy Fowler for Delegate	4/18/2025	\$5,000	R
Candi King for VA	5/6/2025	\$50,000	D
Candi King for VA	6/26/2025	\$100,000	D
Chris Runion for Delegate	4/24/2025	\$15,000	R
Christie New Craig for Senate	4/24/2025	\$5,000	R
Christie New Craig for Senate	4/28/2025	\$10,000	R
Colette4RVA	3/20/2025	\$2,500	D
Colette4RVA	5/15/2025	\$12,500	D
Delores Oates for Delegate	4/25/2025	\$5,000	R
Democratic Black Caucus of Virginia	4/24/2025	\$5,000	D
Diggs for Senate	5/15/2025	\$50,000	R
Ellen Campbell for Delegate	4/22/2025	\$30,000	R
Friends of AC Cordoza	5/7/2025	\$10,000	R
Friends of AC Cordoza	7/14/2025	\$20,000	R
Friends of Adam Tolbert	3/19/2025	\$2,500	R
Friends of Angelia Williams Graves	4/18/2025	\$30,000	D
Friends of Angelia Williams Graves	7/28/2025	\$25,000	D
Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata	5/8/2025	\$5,000	R
Friends of Barry D. Knight	6/18/2025	\$25,000	R
Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate	5/7/2025	\$90,000	R
Friends of Bryce Reeves	7/14/2025	\$25,000	R
Friends of Chad Green	3/19/2025	\$5,000	R
Friends of Chad Green	4/18/2025	\$10,000	R
Friends of Chad Green	5/15/2025	\$5,000	R
Friends of Chad Green	6/27/2025	\$10,000	R
Friends of Charniele Herring	1/2/2025	\$25,000	D
Friends of Charniele Herring	4/22/2025	\$50,000	D
Friends of Charniele Herring	7/30/2025	\$100,000	D

Friends of Don Scott	3/4/2025	\$100,000	D
Friends of Don Scott	4/18/2025	\$100,000	D
Friends of Emily Jordan	4/21/2025	\$25,000	R
Friends of Geary Higgins	4/23/2025	\$25,000	R
Friends of Geary Higgins	7/10/2025	\$20,000	R
Friends of Glen Sturtevant	6/2/2025	\$10,000	R
Friends of Glen Sturtevant	6/9/2025	\$15,000	R
Friends of Jennifer Boysko	5/6/2025	\$35,000	D
Friends of Luke Torian	3/10/2025	\$25,000	D
Friends of Otto Wachsmann	7/10/2025	\$15,000	R
Friends of Phillip Scott	1/2/2025	\$1,000	R
Friends of Phillip Scott	5/7/2025	\$20,000	R
Friends of Scott Wyatt	6/27/2025	\$50,000	R
Friends of Tara Durant	5/23/2025	\$25,000	R
Gilbert for Delegate	3/10/2025	\$90,000	R
Hayes for Delegate	4/22/2025	\$30,000	D
Hillary Pugh Kent for Delegate	6/10/2025	\$1,000	R
J. Ward for Delegate	4/22/2025	\$50,000	D
John Reid for Virginia	6/20/2025	\$40,000	R
John Reid for Virginia	6/27/2025	\$10,000	R
Kilgore for Delegate	3/11/2025	\$22,500	R
Kim Taylor for Virginia	5/7/2025	\$20,000	R
Kim Taylor for Virginia	7/14/2025	\$5,000	R
Lateef for VA	4/24/2025	\$25,000	D
Lateef for VA	5/23/2025	\$25,000	D
Lateef for VA	6/2/2025	\$25,000	D
Leadership for an Equitable Tomorrow PAC	3/21/2025	\$75,000	R
Leftwich for Delegate	4/23/2025	\$90,000	R
Leftwich for Delegate	7/30/2025	\$30,000	R
Locke for Senate	4/18/2025	\$100,000	D
Locke for Senate	6/9/2025	\$100,000	D
Locke for Senate	6/26/2025	\$150,000	D
Lucas for Senate	4/21/2025	\$100,000	D
Lucas for Senate	6/4/2025	\$100,000	D
Luther Cifers for Virginia	5/2/2025	\$2,500	R
Mark Earley for Delegate	4/24/2025	\$5,000	R
Mark Earley for Delegate	5/22/2025	\$20,000	R
Mark Earley for Delegate	6/27/2025	\$10,000	R
Marsden for Senate	4/28/2025	\$10,000	D
McDougle for Virginia	4/18/2025	\$90,000	R
McQuinn for Delegate	5/7/2025	\$30,000	D
McQuinn for Delegate	7/14/2025	\$25,000	D
Michael Webert for Delegate	4/23/2025	\$90,000	R
Mike Lamonea for Delegate	7/7/2025	\$5,000	R
Miyares for Virginia	3/7/2025	\$5,000 \$150,000	R
wilyares for virginia	3/1/2023	φ130,000	K

Miyoroo for Virginia	4/10/2025	\$150,000	R
Miyares for Virginia	4/30/2025		R
Miyares for Virginia	6/24/2025	\$150,000 \$250,000	R
Miyares for Virginia	3/21/2025	•	
Moving Mountains PAC		\$67,500 \$50,000	R
Orrock for House	5/15/2025	\$50,000	R
Peake for Senate	4/24/2025	\$90,000	R
Point of Friction PAC	6/9/2025	\$25,000	R
Prince William County Democrats	6/6/2025	\$10,000	D
Reid for Delegate	7/7/2025	\$70,000	D
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC	3/21/2025	\$90,000	R
Republican Party of Virginia	4/28/2025	\$10,000	R
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	3/7/2025	\$50,000	D
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	4/8/2025	\$50,000	D
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	4/30/2025	\$50,000	D
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	5/6/2025	\$50,000	D
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	5/15/2025	\$50,000	D
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	5/22/2025	\$100,000	D
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	6/5/2025	\$250,000	D
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	6/6/2025	\$25,000	D
Shannon Taylor for Virginia	6/12/2025	\$150,000	D
Sickles for Delegate	7/14/2025	\$25,000	D
Stoney for Lt. Governor	4/24/2025	\$25,000	D
Stoney for Lt. Governor	5/16/2025	\$30,000	D
Stoney for Lt. Governor	5/22/2025	\$70,000	D
Stoney for Lt. Governor	6/4/2025	\$100,000	D
Stoney for Lt. Governor	6/9/2025	\$125,000	D
Stoney for Lt. Governor	6/13/2025	\$68,000	D
Surovell for Senate	4/21/2025	\$100,000	D
Surovell for Senate	6/20/2025	\$100,000	D
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates	5/6/2025	\$50,000	R
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates	6/18/2025	\$25,000	R
The Virginia Forward PAC	6/2/2025	\$50,000	0
Tom Garrett for Delegate	7/14/2025	\$15,000	R
Tommy Wright for Delegate	5/2/2025	\$1,000	R
Virginia Democratic Women's Caucus	6/30/2025	\$10,000	D
Virginia Future Generations PAC	4/18/2025	\$100,000	D
Virginia Future Generations PAC	6/20/2025	\$100,000	D
Virginia House Democratic Caucus	6/18/2025	\$100,000	D
Vision for Virginia PAC	4/22/2025	\$90,000	R
Wendell Walker for Delegate	4/24/2025	\$2,500	R
Wendell Walker for Delegate	5/8/2025	\$5,000	R
Whittle for Delegate	7/15/2025	\$10,000	R
Wilt for Delegate	6/2/2025	\$2,500	R
Wilt for Delegate	6/9/2025	\$50,000	R
Winsome for Governor	3/20/2025	\$50,000	R
VVIIIO IOI OOVOIIIOI	012012020	ψου,σου	11

Winsome for Governor	6/23/2025	\$200,000	R
Wren Williams for Delegate	4/21/2025	\$25,000	R

## In-Kind Campaign Contributions\*

VIRGINIA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE	DATE	<b>AMOUNT</b>	<b>PARTY</b>
Colette4RVA	5/14/2025	\$261	D
Friends of Luke Torian	5/15/2025	\$55,936	D
House Republican Campaign Committee, Inc	5/31/2025	\$874	R
J Ward for Delegate	7/29/2025	\$2,579	D
Locke for State Senate	1/7/2025	\$7,997	D
Lucas for Senate	5/29/2025	\$1,832	D
McQuinn for the 81st District	5/20/2025	\$1,500	D
McQuinn for the 81st District	5/6/2025	\$2,509	D
Reid for Delegate	7/31/2025	\$2,037	D
Sickles for Delegate	7/14/2025	\$1,401	D
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus	6/24/2025	\$38,242	D
Winsome for Governor	3/25/2025	\$5,687	R